Food Menu

STARTERS & SIDES

Hot/ Fried Wings épcs $15
Hot/ Fried Wings 3pcs $9
Steakhouse Fries $7
Top Shell $12
Cheese Stix $12
Beef Cube $18
200g of Grilled Australian marbled sirloin cube served with

mushroom and serambled egg.

Flaming Jack Daniel’s Satay (Chicken) S18
Flaming Jack Daniel’s Satay (Lamb) $20
Cuttlefish Balls $10
Spam Chips $8
Spam Fries $8
Fried Mushroom $8
Fried Onion Ring $8
Mackerel Otah $8
Seasoned Potato Wedges $8
Corn Chips with Nacho $10

(cheese, salsa & jalapeno)

Sliced Sausages (1pc) $8
Sliced Sausages (3pc) $20
(Chicken/ Kurobuta Pork/ Herbed

ot bt Southwest
Chicken Popper S10

Jalapeno Popper $8

Deep fried pickled jalapeno stuffed with cream cheese and un g g o

coated with breadcrumbs. Serve with homemade tartar

Suicide Wings (3pcs) S14
Suicide Wings (6pcs) $23

Bl i Takeawa
Poached Flower Clam $14 y
Oriental white wine poached clam white lime leaves, lemon
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MAIN COURSE

Beef
Australian Marbled Sirloin (300g)

300g Air flown US chilled Angus ribeye medium done,
served with selected sides and brown sauce.

Chilled US Prime Grade Ribeye (3509)

300g Australia marbled sirloin steak medium done, served
with selected sides and brown sauce.

Lamb
Braised Lamb Shack

Grilled medium well French cut lamb rack glazed with
honey mustard sauce. Served with selected sides.

Honey Mustard Rack of Lamb

Rosemary Rack of Lamb

Grilled medium well French cut lamb rack marinated with
rosemary and black pepper, serve with mint sauce and
selected sides.

Pork
Kurobuta BBQ Pork Chop

Grilled Kurobuta bone-in pork chop coated with BBQ
sauce and served with selected sides.

Kurobuta Pineapple Pork Chop
Grilled Kurobuta bone-in pork chop coated with homemade
pineapple galeze and served with selected sides.

Fried Pork Chop
BBQ Pork Rib

Braised pork riblet coated with BBQ sauce, served with
selected sides

Chicken
Beer Butt Sakura Chicken

(1 hour waiting time)

Cook in a unique way by sitting the chicken on a can of beer
and smoked patiently for 1 hour. You can crave the chicken
yourself or let the chef cut it up for you.

Country Fried Chicken Steak

US Country style fried chicken thigh served with creamy
fried chicken gravy and selected sides.

Char-Grilled Chicken Steak

Char Grilled boneless chic thigh coated with Homemade
BBQ sauce and serve with selected sides.

Honey Glazed Chicken Steak

Char grilled boneless chic thigh coated with Homemade
Honey Glaze and served with selected sides.

Fish
Corn Meal Breaded Fish

Crispy corn meal breaded dory fish served with tartar
sauce, lemon wedges and selected sides.

Battered Fish

Crispy battered dory fish served with homemade tartar
sauce, lemon wedges and selected sides

Grilled Fresh Norwegian Salmon

Char grilled fresh Norwegian salmon fillet served with
lemon wedges and selected sides.

$34

$45

$24

$33
$33

$34

$34

$22
$28

$34

$16

S16

S16

$16

$16

$24

CHOOSE ANY 2 SIDES
STEAKHOUSE FRIES
GARDEN GREEN
BUTTER RICE
SEASONED POTATO WEDGES
COLESLAW
CORN ON THE CORB
MAC & CHEESE
BAKED BEANS
MASHED POTATOS




PASTA

Spaghetti From Hell - Halfway There $24
Spaghetti From Hell - Gateway $18
Seafood Aglio Olio $16
Seafood Marinara S16
Reduced Balsamic w Smoke Duck $16
Reduced Balsamic w Chicken $16
Sausage Meatball Marinara $16
Pasta Vongole (Clam) $16
Pasta Carbonara $16
Mushroom Penne/Linguine S14
Vegetarian Penne/Linguine S14

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Jumbo Fish Burger $16
Cheese Burger $14
Double Cheese Burger $20
Grilled Chicken Burger $12
Hawaiian Pork Burger S16
Pork Burger S14

PLATTERS
(COME WITH 3 SIDES)

Meat Lover
Australian Sirloin, Lamb Shank and Pork Ribs

Char grilled Medium done Australian marbled sirloin, BBQ pork Ribs,
Country fried chicken served with brown sauce and 3 sides of
customer's chaice.

Surf and Turf

Fresh Norwegian salmon and BBQ Pork Ribs
Char grilled fresh Norwegian salmon fillet, BBQ pork ribs served with
lemon wedges and 3 sides of customer’s choice

SALAD

Smoked Salmon Caesar Salad

Smoked salmon, romaine lettuce, cherry
tomato, caramelized onion, capers with
lemon vinaigrette

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad

Grilled boneless chic leg with romaine lettuce,

bacon bits, crouton, cherry tomatoes, grated
parmesan cheese and homemade Caesar
dressing

Smoked Duck Caesar Salad

Sliced smoked duck breast with romaine
lettuce, bacon bits, crouton, cherry tomatoes,
grated parmesan cheese and homemade
Caesar dressing.

CHEESY BAKED
FOCACCIA (PIZZA)

Mayo Chicken

Baked facaccia bread with mayonnaise, diced

chicken and mozzarella cheese.

Hawaiian

Baked Focaccia bread with tomato sauce,
pineapple, bacon and mozzarella cheese.
Margaritas

Baked focaccia bread with tomato sauce,
sundried tomato, olive and mozzarella
cheese.

SOUPS

Cream of Mushroom with Carlic

Toast
Seafood Gumbo

Cajun style seafood soup with Calamari chunk,
scallop, mussels and prawn.

Beef Stew

Oriental braised beef chunk with celery, onion,
carrot and potato

CHOOSE ANY 3 SIDES
» STEAKHOUSE FRIES

« GCARDEN GREEN
$74 .+ BUTTER RICE

S17

$16

$16

$16

$16

S14

$6

S14

$14

« SEASONED POTATO WEDGES

o COLESLAW

« CORN ON THE CORB

« MAC & CHEESE
$46 . BAKED BEANS
« MASHED POTATOS



JUICE

Mango Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Lime Juice
Pineapple Juice
Fruit Punch
Orange Juice

HOT COFFEE

Americano
Espresso

Double Expresso
Café Latte

Flat white

Hot Mocha

Hot Chocolate

$4.20
$4.20
$3.90
$3.90
$3.90
$3.90
$3.90

$3.50
$3.20
$5.80
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

SOFT DRINKS
PINT JUG
Cola $3.90 $9.00
Ginger Ale $3.90 §$9.00
Tonic Water $3.90 $9.00
Lemonade (Sprite) $3.90 $9.00
lce Lemon Tea $4.90 $12.00
SOFT DRINKS (CAN)
Coke $3.90
Coke Lite/ Zero $3.90
Tonic Water $3.90
Sprite $3.90
Sparking Water $5.00
Singha Soda $3.90
Mineral Water $2.50
lced Water $0.50
HOT TEA
Chamonmile $3.50
Earl Grey $3.50
English Breakfast $3.50
Green Tea $3.50

Peppermint Tea $3.50



DRAUGHT BEERS

Grolsch Weizen

Refreshing with sparkling, spicy aromas of cloves and ripe fruits. lts flavors
combine wonderfully into a refreshing and light taste that is different from
the traditional, more heavy, German Weizen beers.

Peroni Nastro Azzurro

Light and crisp beer from Italy. Premium Italian beer that is brewed using
nothing less than finest hops, purest Italian water, best Italian maize and
malted barley Easy to drink (Lager)

Pilsner Urquell

Ist Golden beer in the world. No. 1 beer in Czech Republic. All other Pilsner

beer makers learn from them. (Full-Bodied Beer).

Suntory Premium Black
A Japanese premium black beer with the smooth and rich umami taste.

Suntory Premium Malt
The Premium Malt's features a delicate floral aroma and a rich, quality taste.

Guinness Draught

HOUSE POURS

BOTTLE Hendrick Gin

2L

$40

$40

$40

$48

$44

$40

GIN

Famous Grouse
Jim Bean Bourbon

$99 Bombay sapphire

$99 Roku Gin

Bacardi Rum $108
Bacardi 151 $220
Smirnotf Vodka $99
Jose Cuervo Tequila $108

Martell VSOP

COGNAC

Martell Gordon Bleu

BOTTLE
$180
$120
$168

BOTTLE
$188
$388



WHISKEY

Glenfiddich 12 yrs

Glenfiddich 15 yrs

Glenfiddich 18 yrs

Balvenie 12yrs

Balvenie 14yrs

Monkey Shoulder

Macallan Double Cask 12yrs
Macallan Sherry Oak 12yrs
Macallan Double Cask 15yrs
Macallan Double Cask 18YRS
Chivas Regal 12 yrs

Chivas Regal 18 yrs

Jack Daniel’s

Jonnie Walker Black Label

lwai Traditional Japanese Whiskey
lwai Wine Cask Finish

lwai Maltage Cosmo Whiskey
lwai Maltage Cosmo Whiskey (SO)
Auchentoshen 12 YO
Auchentoshen 18 YO
Auchentoshen Three Wood
Naked Grouse

Nikka From Barrel

Glenrothes 12 YO

Glenrothes 18 YO

Highland Park 12YO

Highland Park 18YO

Hibiki Japanese Harmony Whisky

BOTTLE
$188
$208
$248
$208
$238
$188
$208
$218
$268
$500
$120
$190
$130
$130
$188
$198
$238
$258
$188
$228
$208
$168
$128
$208
$308
$168
$278
$268



