Food Menu

STARTERS & SIDES

Hot/ Fried Wings 6pcs	\$15
Hot/ Fried Wings 3pcs	\$9
Steakhouse Fries	\$7
Top Shell	\$12
Cheese Stix	\$12
Beef Cube	\$18
200g of Grilled Australian marbled sirloin cube served with mushroom and scrambled egg.	
Flaming Jack Daniel's Satay (Chicken)	\$18
Flaming Jack Daniel's Satay (Lamb)	\$20
Cuttlefish Balls	\$10
Spam Chips	\$8
Spam Fries	\$8
Fried Mushroom	\$8
Fried Onion Ring	\$8
Mackerel Otah	\$8
Seasoned Potato Wedges	\$8
Corn Chips with Nacho	\$10
(cheese, salsa & jalapeno)	
Sliced Sausages (1pc)	\$8
Sliced Sausages (3pc)	\$20
(Chicken/ Kurobuta Pork/ Herbed	
Garlic Beef)	
Chicken Popper	\$10
Jalapeno Popper	\$8
Deep fried pickled jalapeno stuffed with cream cheese and coated with breadcrumbs. Serve with homemade tartar sauce.	
Suicide Wings (3pcs)	\$14
Suicide Wings (6pcs)	\$23
Truffle Fries	\$12
Poached Flower Clam	\$14
Oriental white wine poached clam white lime leaves, lemon grass and chilli padi	
g	\$12



Southwest @Punggol

Takeaway / Delivery Menu

500 New Punggol Road #01-11/12 Singapore 828617

MAIN COURSE

Grilled Fresh Norwegian Salmon
Char grilled fresh Norwegian salmon fillet served with

lemon wedges and selected sides.

Beef		
Australian Marbled Sirloin (300g) 300g Air flown US chilled Angus ribeye medium done, served with selected sides and brown sauce.	\$34	
Chilled US Prime Grade Ribeye (350g) 300g Australia marbled sirloin steak medium done, served with selected sides and brown sauce.	\$45	
Lamb		
Braised Lamb Shack Grilled medium well French cut lamb rack glazed with honey mustard sauce. Served with selected sides.	\$24	
Honey Mustard Rack of Lamb	\$33	
Rosemary Rack of Lamb Grilled medium well French cut lamb rack marinated with rosemary and black pepper, serve with mint sauce and selected sides.	\$33	US Ribeye Steak
Pork		95 Kibeye Steak
Kurobuta BBQ Pork Chop Grilled Kurobuta bone-in pork chop coated with BBQ sauce and served with selected sides.	\$34	
Kurobuta Pineapple Pork Chop Grilled Kurobuta bone-in pork chop coated with homemade pineapple galeze and served with selected sides.	\$34	
Fried Pork Chop	\$22	
BBQ Pork Rib Braised pork riblet coated with BBQ sauce, served with selected sides	\$28	
Chicken		
Beer Butt Sakura Chicken	\$34	
(1 hour waiting time) Cook in a unique way by sitting the chicken on a can of beer and smoked patiently for 1 hour. You can crave the chicken yourself or let the chef cut it up for you.		
Country Fried Chicken Steak US Country style fried chicken thigh served with creamy fried chicken gravy and selected sides.	\$16	
Char-Grilled Chicken Steak Char Grilled boneless chic thigh coated with Homemade BBQ sauce and serve with selected sides.	\$16	Beer Butt Chicken
Honey Glazed Chicken Steak Char grilled boneless chic thigh coated with Homemade Honey Glaze and served with selected sides.	\$16	CHOOSE ANY 2 SIDESSTEAKHOUSE FRIESGARDEN GREEN
Fish		BUTTER RICE
Corn Meal Breaded Fish		SEASONED POTATO WEDGES
Crispy corn meal breaded dory fish served with tartar sauce, lemon wedges and selected sides.	\$16	• COLESLAW
Battered Fish	A	CORN ON THE CORB
Crispy battered dory fish served with homemade tartar sauce, lemon wedges and selected sides	\$16	MAC & CHEESEBAKED BEANS

\$24

MASHED POTATOS

SALAD

PASTA Spaghetti From Hell - Halfway There Spaghetti From Hell - Gateway Seafood Aglio Olio	\$24 \$18 \$16	Smoked Salmon Caesar Salad Smoked salmon, romaine lettuce, cherry tomato, caramelized onion, capers with lemon vinaigrette Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad Grilled boneless chic leg with romaine lettuce, bacon bits, crouton, cherry tomatoes, grated	\$17 \$16
Seafood Marinara Reduced Balsamic w Smoke Duck Reduced Balsamic w Chicken Sausage Meatball Marinara Pasta Vongole (Clam)	\$16 \$16 \$16 \$16 \$16	parmesan cheese and homemade Caesar dressing Smoked Duck Caesar Salad Sliced smoked duck breast with romaine lettuce, bacon bits, crouton, cherry tomatoes, grated parmesan cheese and homemade Caesar dressing.	\$16
Pasta Carbonara Mushroom Penne/Linguine Vegetarian Penne/Linguine	\$16 \$14 \$14	CHEESY BAKED FOCACCIA (PIZZA)	
BURGERS & SANDWICH	ES	Mayo Chicken Baked focaccia bread with mayonnaise, diced chicken and mozzarella cheese. Hawaiian Baked Focaccia bread with tomato sauce, pineapple, bacon and mozzarella cheese.	\$16 \$16
Jumbo Fish Burger Cheese Burger Double Cheese Burger Grilled Chicken Burger Hawaiian Pork Burger	\$16 \$14 \$20 \$12 \$16	Margaritas Baked focaccia bread with tomato sauce, sundried tomato, olive and mozzarella cheese. SOUPS	\$14
Pork Burger	\$14	Cream of Mushroom with Garlic Toast	\$6
		Seafood Gumbo Cajun style seafood soup with Calamari chunk,	\$14
		scallop, mussels and prawn. Beef Stew Oriental braised beef chunk with celery, onion, carrot and potato	\$14

PLATTERS (COME WITH 3 SIDES)

Meat Lover

Australian Sirloin, Lamb Shank and Pork Ribs Char grilled Medium done Australian marbled sirloin, BBQ pork Ribs, Country fried chicken served with brown sauce and 3 sides of customer's choice.

Surf and Turf

Fresh Norwegian salmon and BBQ Pork Ribs Char grilled fresh Norwegian salmon fillet, BBQ pork ribs served with lemon wedges and 3 sides of customer's choice

CHOOSE ANY 3 SIDES

- STEAKHOUSE FRIES
- GARDEN GREEN
- \$74 BUTTER RICE
 - SEASONED POTATO WEDGES
 - COLESLAW
 - CORN ON THE CORB
 - MAC & CHEESE
- \$46 BAKED BEANS
 - MASHED POTATOS

DRINKS MENU

JUICE		SOF1	DRINKS	
			PINT	JUG
Mango Juice	\$4.20	Cola	\$3.90	\$9.00
Apple Juice	\$4.20	Ginger Ale	\$3.90	\$9.00
Cranberry Juice	\$3.90	Tonic Water	\$3.90	\$9.00
Lime Juice	\$3.90	Lemonade (Sprite)	\$3.90	\$9.00
Pineapple Juice	\$3.90	Ice Lemon Tea	\$4.90	\$12.00
Fruit Punch	\$3.90			
Orange Juice	\$3.90			
	SOFT DRINKS (CAN)			
HOT COFFEE		Coke		\$3.90
		Coke Lite/ Zero		\$3.90
Americano	\$3.50	Tonic Water		\$3.90
Espresso	\$3.20	Sprite		\$3.90
Double Expresso	\$5.80	Sparking Water		\$5.00
Café Latte	\$4.50	Singha Soda		\$3.90
Flat white	\$4.50	Mineral Water		\$2.50
Hot Mocha	\$4.50	Iced Water		\$0.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50			•
		н	OT TEA	
		Chamomile		\$3.50
		Earl Grey		\$3.50
		English Breakfast		\$3.50
		Green Tea		\$3.50
		Peppermint Tea		\$3.50

DRAUGHT BEERS

2L

\$188

\$388

	Grolsch Weizen			\$40	
	Refreshing with sparkling, spicy are combine wonderfully into a refresh the traditional, more heavy, German	hing and light t	aste that is different from		
	Peroni Nastro Azzurro Light and crisp beer from Italy. Pre nothing less than finest hops, pure malted barley Easy to drink (Lager	est Italian wate	•	\$40	
	Pilsner Urquell 1st Golden beer in the world. No. 1 beer makers learn from them. (Ful		-	\$40	
	Suntory Premium Black A Japanese premium black beer w	rith the smooth	and rich umami taste.	\$48	
	Suntory Premium Malt The Premium Malt's features a delicate	e floral aroma and	l a rich, quality taste.	\$44	
	Guinness Draught			\$40	
	HOUSE POURS	}		GIN	
					BOTTLE
_			Hendrick Gin		\$180
	ous Grouse Bean Bourbon	\$99 \$99	Bombay sapphire Roku Gin		\$120 \$168
	ardi Rum	\$108	ROKU GIII		\$100
	ardi 151	\$220			
Smir	noff Vodka	\$99			
Jose	Cuervo Tequila	\$108	C	OGNAC	
				JUNAC	DOTT! F
					BOTTLE

Martell VSOP

Martell Gordon Bleu

WHISKEY

	BOTTLE
Glenfiddich 12 yrs	\$188
Glenfiddich 15 yrs	\$208
Glenfiddich 18 yrs	\$248
Balvenie 12yrs	\$208
Balvenie 14yrs	\$238
Monkey Shoulder	\$188
Macallan Double Cask 12yrs	\$208
Macallan Sherry Oak 12yrs	\$218
Macallan Double Cask 15yrs	\$268
Macallan Double Cask 18YRS	\$500
Chivas Regal 12 yrs	\$120
Chivas Regal 18 yrs	\$190
Jack Daniel's	\$130
Jonnie Walker Black Label	\$130
lwai Traditional Japanese Whiskey	\$188
lwai Wine Cask Finish	\$198
lwai Maltage Cosmo Whiskey	\$238
lwai Maltage Cosmo Whiskey (SO)	\$258
Auchentoshen 12 YO	\$188
Auchentoshen 18 YO	\$228
Auchentoshen Three Wood	\$208
Naked Grouse	\$168
Nikka From Barrel	\$128
Glenrothes 12 YO	\$208
Glenrothes 18 YO	\$308
Highland Park 12YO	\$168
Highland Park 18YO	\$278
Hibiki Japanese Harmony Whisky	\$268